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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУРИЛЕНКО Анна КУР  V  0  0  V  V  V 0.667 1 16 3

АФАНАСЬЕВА Серафима КУР  2  2  0  V  V  1 0.333 -5 13 5

КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО  V  V  0  V  V  V 0.833 12 20 2

БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР  V  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 21 24 1

ОЛЬХОВСКАЯ София КУР  1  2  0  1  V  3 0.167 -10 11 6

КУРКИНА Дарья КУР  2  0  0  1  1  0 0.000 -20 4 7

НЕПРОКИНА Инна КУР  2  V  2  1  V  V 0.500 1 17 4

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОПЫЛОВА Варвара КУР  V  V  V  V  2  V 0.833 14 22 2

КОЛОМИЕЦ Алиса КУР  0  V  V  V  3  2 0.500 2 17 3

КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья КУР  1  2  1  V  0  2 0.167 -12 10 6

ГУСАРОВА Кира КУР  1  0  V  1  0  1 0.167 -14 7 7

ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита ВРЖ  1  1  2  V  1  V 0.333 -6 13 5

ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС  V  V  V  V V3  V 1.000 16 23 1

ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся КУР  1  V  V  V  3  1 0.500 0 17 4

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СЕРГЕЕВА Дарья КУР  0  1  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6

ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

БУДНИК Арина КУР  V  0  1  1  3 0.200 -8 9 5

КАЛИТИЕВСКАЯ Виктория КУР  V  0  V  1  V 0.600 1 13 3

МАШКОВА Полина СМО  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 9 17 2

МАТВЕЕВА Виктория МОС  V  0  V  3  2 0.400 -2 13 4

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино КУР  2  V  V  V  0  X 0.600 0 14 3

БОЛДЫРЕВА Анна КУР  V  V  V  2  2  X 0.600 5 16 2

МАЛЕНКИНА Таисия КУР  3  1  V  V  3  X 0.400 2 15 4

МАСОЛОВА Анастасия КУР  2  0  0  1  2  X 0.000 -15 5 6

КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС  1  V  1  V  0  X 0.400 -5 10 5

ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР  V  V  V  V  V  X 1.000 13 20 1

КЛИМОВА Злата КУР  A  A  A  A  A  A DNF

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МЕЖОВА София ВРЖ  0  2  V  1  V 0.400 -2 11 4

ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КУР  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 12 16 2

КУДЕНЦОВА Мирра КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 20 1

ПОСПЕХОВА Кристина КУР  0  0  1  1  V 0.200 -10 6 5

ГОЛИКОВА Ева КУР  V  0  2  V  V 0.600 4 14 3

КОЛЫЧЕВА Ярослава КУР  1  0  0  0  0 0.000 -19 1 6
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1

ПРОНСКАЯ Мария КУР  0  0  V  2  1 0.200 -12 7 5

АЛЕШКИНА Елизавета КУР  0  V  V  3  V 0.600 4 15 3

ПАВЛОВА Кира МОС  1  3  0  0  1 0.000 -15 5 6

КАШИНА Алена КУР  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 6 18 2

КУСТАРЕВА Наталья КУР  0  V  3  V  3 0.400 0 14 4

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ГУРЕНКОВА Полина КУР  0  0  2  2  V 0.200 -9 8 6

БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 20 1

ИВАКИНА Екатерина КУР  V  0  0  3  2 0.200 -7 9 5

СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР  V  0  V  V  V 0.800 7 16 2

КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО Александр КУР  V  1  V  3  1 0.400 -4 13 3

ГРЯЗНОВА Марта ВРЖ  1  0  V  0  V 0.400 -6 9 4
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ран фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 БЕЛЫХ Ульяна КУР 1.000 21 24 квалифицированных

2 БЕЛЫХ Евгения КУР 1.000 19 20 квалифицированных

2 ЖЕРДЕВА Александра КУР 1.000 19 20 квалифицированных

4 ПАСАШКОВА Ксения КУР 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных

5 ЖУРАВЛЕВА Таисия МОС 1.000 16 23 квалифицированных

6 КУДЕНЦОВА Мирра КУР 1.000 15 20 квалифицированных

7 ШАТУНОВА Злата КУР 1.000 13 20 квалифицированных

8 КОПЫЛОВА Варвара КУР 0.833 14 22 квалифицированных

9 КОПАЧЁВА Дарья СМО 0.833 12 20 квалифицированных

10 ВИШНЯКОВА Мария КУР 0.800 12 16 квалифицированных

11 МАШКОВА Полина СМО 0.800 9 17 квалифицированных

12 СТРИЖЕНОК Мария КУР 0.800 7 16 квалифицированных

13 КАШИНА Алена КУР 0.800 6 18 квалифицированных

14 КУРИЛЕНКО Анна КУР 0.667 1 16 квалифицированных

15 БОЛДЫРЕВА Анна КУР 0.600 5 16 квалифицированных

16 АЛЕШКИНА Елизавета КУР 0.600 4 15 квалифицированных

17 ГОЛИКОВА Ева КУР 0.600 4 14 квалифицированных

18 КАЛИТИЕВСКАЯ Виктория КУР 0.600 1 13 квалифицированных

19 КУРАСБЕДИАНИ Нино КУР 0.600 0 14 квалифицированных

20 КОЛОМИЕЦ Алиса КУР 0.500 2 17 квалифицированных

21 НЕПРОКИНА Инна КУР 0.500 1 17 квалифицированных

22 ВОЛОБУЕВА Олеся КУР 0.500 0 17 квалифицированных

23 МАЛЕНКИНА Таисия КУР 0.400 2 15 квалифицированных

24 КУСТАРЕВА Наталья КУР 0.400 0 14 квалифицированных

25 МАТВЕЕВА Виктория МОС 0.400 -2 13 квалифицированных

26 МЕЖОВА София ВРЖ 0.400 -2 11 квалифицированных

27 КОЛЕСНИЧЕНКО Александра КУР 0.400 -4 13 квалифицированных

28 КУЗАКОВА Арина МОС 0.400 -5 10 квалифицированных

29 ГРЯЗНОВА Марта ВРЖ 0.400 -6 9 квалифицированных

30 АФАНАСЬЕВА Серафима КУР 0.333 -5 13 квалифицированных

31 ГРИГОРЬЕВА Маргарита ВРЖ 0.333 -6 13 квалифицированных

32 ИВАКИНА Екатерина КУР 0.200 -7 9 квалифицированных

33 БУДНИК Арина КУР 0.200 -8 9 квалифицированных

34 ГУРЕНКОВА Полина КУР 0.200 -9 8 квалифицированных

35 ПОСПЕХОВА Кристина КУР 0.200 -10 6 квалифицированных

36 ПРОНСКАЯ Мария КУР 0.200 -12 7 квалифицированных

37 ОЛЬХОВСКАЯ София КУР 0.167 -10 11 квалифицированных

38 КИСЕЛЕВА Дарья КУР 0.167 -12 10 квалифицированных

39 ГУСАРОВА Кира КУР 0.167 -14 7 квалифицированных

40 МАСОЛОВА Анастасия КУР 0.000 -15 5 квалифицированных

40 ПАВЛОВА Кира МОС 0.000 -15 5 квалифицированных

42 КОЛЫЧЕВА Ярослава КУР 0.000 -19 1 квалифицированных

42 СЕРГЕЕВА Дарья КУР 0.000 -19 1 квалифицированных

44 КУРКИНА Дарья КУР 0.000 -20 4 квалифицированных

КЛИМОВА Злата КУР dnf DNF
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